

MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT FOR VOLUNTEERS

(Volunteer Name) If the Matanuska-Susitna Borough School District, its officers, employees and agents harmless against at all liability, loss, expense, including reasonable attorney's fees, or claims for injury or damages arising or connected with: at		shall defend, indemnify, and
all liability, loss, expense, including reasonable attorney's fees, or claims for injury or damages arising or connected with: at (Name of Activity) (School) Volunteer Signature	(Volunteer Name)	
(Name of Activity) (School) Volunteer Signature		
Volunteer Signature	at	
	(Name of Activity)	(School)
	Volunteer Signature	
Printed Name		
	Printed Name	
	Timed Name	